
Liturgical Calendar Term1 2023 

 
Week Sunday Monday  Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday  

1 
  

 
4th  Sunday of 
Ordinary time 

30/1 
3 way 
Conferences 

31/1 1/2 
 

2/2 
Presentation of 
the 
Lord 

3/2 
 

4/2 

2 
5/2 
5th Sunday of 
Ordinary time 

6/2 
  

7/2  
Safer Internet 
Day 

8/2 9/2 10/2 11/2  

3 
12/2  
6th  Sunday of 
Ordinary time  

 13/2 
 

14/2 
 Yr 6 Aquatics 
Day 
 

15/2 16/2 17/2 18/2 
 

4 
19/2 
7th  Sunday of 
Ordinary time  
 

20/2 
 World Day for 
Social Justice 

21/2 22/2 
 

23/2 
  

24/2 
 

25/2 

5 
26/2 
1st Sunday of 
Lent  

27/2 28/2 
 
 

1/3 
 

  4/3 

6 
5/3 
2nd Sunday of 
Lent  

6/3 7/3 
 

8/3 
International 
Womens’ Day  

9/3 
 

10/3 
 

11/3 

7 
12/3 
3rd Sunday of 
Lent  

13/3  
 
 

14/3 
 
 
 

15/3 
 
NAPLAN 

16/3 
NAPLAN  

17/3 
 St Patrick’s  
 
SPORTS DAY 

18/3 
 

8 
19/3 
4th Sunday of 
Lent  

20/3 
NAPLAN  

21/3 
NAPLAN 

22/3 NAPLAN 
Ramadan Begins 

23/3 
NAPLAN 

24/3 
NAPLAN  

25/3 
 
 

9 
26/3 
5th Sunday pf 
Lent   

27/3 
 

28/3 
 

29/3 
 
 

30/3 
 

31/3 
 

1/4 
 

10 
2/4 
  

3/4 
Holy Monday  

4/4 Holy 
Tuesday 
 

5/4 Passover 
Begins 
 

6/4 
 
 
Holy Thursday  

7/4 

 
8/4 
Holy 
Saturday  

11 
9/4 
  

10/4 
Easter Monday  

11/4 
Easter Tuesday  

12/4 
Easter 
Wednesday  

13/4 
Easter Thursday  

14/4 
Easter Friday  

15/4 
 Easter 
Saturday  

Seasons- Lent= violet, Easter = white, Ordinary= Green          White= mass of Solemnity. Red= mass of martyr  
 

Staff Mass 

Yr5/6  Mass 

Palm 

Sunday  

de Paul 

Good 

Friday    

Easter 

Sunday  

de Paul 

Lent Prayer 

Lent Prayer 

Lent Prayer 

Lent Prayer 

Annunciation 

Adelaide 
Cup 

Ash 

Wednesday  

Harmony 
Day  


